
18

25

1

2

15

30

12

13

20

4

11

8

14

21

12

19

26

JUNE

JULY

AUG.

SEPT.

Barber Motorsports Park

Streets of St. Petersburg 

Texas Motor Speedway Race 1

Texas Motor Speedway Race 2

Indianapolis Motor Speedway (Road Course)

The 105th Indianapolis 500

Raceway at Belle Isle Park Race 1

Raceway at Belle Isle Park Race 2

Road America

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course

Streets of Toronto

Streets of Nashville

Indianapolis Motor Speedway (Road Course)

World Wide Technology Raceway 

Portland International Raceway

WeatherTech Raceway Laguna Seca

Streets of Long Beach

MAY

APRIL

*Schedule Subject to Change

Oval                Road Course                Street Circuit

2 0 2 1  S c h e d u l e

3:00 PM ET

12:00 PM ET

7:00 PM ET

5:00 PM ET

2:30 PM ET

11:00 AM ET

2:00 PM ET

12:00 PM ET

12:00 PM ET

12:00 PM ET

12:00 PM ET

5:30 PM ET

12:30 PM ET

8:00 PM ET

3:00 PM ET

3:00 PM ET

3:00 PM ET


