

## 2021 SCHEDULE

\*Schedule Subject to Change

APRIL	18 25	Barber Motorsports Park Streets of St. Petersburg	3:00 PM ET 12:00 PM ET	12 12
MAY	1 2 15 30	Texas Motor Speedway Race 1 Texas Motor Speedway Race 2 Indianapolis Motor Speedway (Road Course) The 105th Indianapolis 500	7:00 PM ET 5:00 PM ET 2:30 PM ET 11:00 AM ET	NBC SN NBC SN
JUNE	12 13 20	Raceway at Belle Isle Park Race 1 Raceway at Belle Isle Park Race 2 Road America	2:00 PM ET 12:00 PM ET 12:00 PM ET	NBC5N
JULY	4 11	Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course  Streets of Toronto	12:00 PM ET 12:00 PM ET	NBC3N
AUG.	8 14 21	Streets of Nashville Indianapolis Motor Speedway (Road Course) World Wide Technology Raceway	5:30 PM ET 12:30 PM ET 8:00 PM ET	NBC SN
SEPT.	12 19 26	Portland International Raceway WeatherTech Raceway Laguna Seca Streets of Long Beach	3:00 PM ET 3:00 PM ET 3:00 PM ET	NBCSN

Noval

**∽** Road Course

■ Street Circuit